

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No....OF 2008 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2950 OF 2006

JOGINDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for directions)

Date: 15/09/2008 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.  
(Mentioned BY)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the I.A. on September 26, 2008.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master