

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.12 of 2008 in C.A.No.2949 of 2006(SLP(C) Nos. 3309-3310/2005)

Satvir Singh &amp; Ors. Petitioners

VERSUS

State of J &amp; K &amp; Ors. Respondents

Date: 5.12.2008 :This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Applicant(s)/	Mr. Neel Kamal Nath, Adv.
Appellant(s)/	Mr.R.S.Suri, Adv.
Respondent(s)	
	Mr.Navin Chawla, Adv.
	Mr.S.Sampath, Adv.
	Mr.Ashok Mathur, Adv. (NP)
	Mr.A.P. Mayee, Adv.(NP)
	Mr.Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.(NP)
	Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.(NP)
	Mr. J.S.Chhabra, Adv.(NP)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
ORDERList next week along with records of I.A.No.3 in Civil Appeal No.  
2950 of 2006 titled " Joginder Singh & Os. Vs. State of Jammu & Kashmir."[ Meenu Sethi ]  
A.R.-cum -P.S.[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is attached)