

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
C I V I L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 2 9 4 9 O F 2 0 0 6

SATV I R S I N G H & O R S . Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F J . & K . & O R S . Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report )

W I T H Civil Appeal NO. 2950 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 7295 of 2008

(With Appl. for stay/direction and with office report)

Date: 18/02 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E R . V . R A V E E N D R A N  
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E G . S . S I N G H V I

For Appellant(s) Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.  
Mr. Apoorve Karol, Adv.  
Mr. Neel Kamal Dev Nath, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Yasank Adharu, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur , Adv

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy , Adv  
Mr. S. Mehdi Imam, Adv.  
Mr. Tabrez Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy , Adv

Mr. Navin Chawla , Adv  
Mr. Sharath Sampath, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra , Adv

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

Mr. Mu k ul Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by two weeks.

( Manish Vats )  
Sr. PA

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master