

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 13-14/2009 & 15-18 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2949 OF 2006

SATVIR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification of Court's Order and office report)

Date: 19/04/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Yashant Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.
Mr. Vivek K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anil Bhatti, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
Mr. Mehdi Imam, Adv.
Mr. Tabrez Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Dabas Parvez, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

IA 13-14 in CA 2949/06

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reply be filed within four weeks.

List the matter in the month of August,
2010.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER